BRPL FAN REPLACEMENT SCHEME
TRANSFORM YOUR ENERGY CONSUMPTION!

Price List of 48 inch (1200mm) BLDC Fans under BRPL FAN Replacement Scheme
( Inclusive of salvage value of old ceiling fan and special discount for BRPL domestic consumers)

Make of
BLDC Fan

HALENIX

Kuhl

Type of Fan

Regulator
Operated

Availahle
Colours

White/Brown/
Ivory

BLDC Fan
Model

Enerio 1200

MRP

4
4,819.50

Final landed cost
to consumer with
3 Year warranty

4
1,650.00

Remote
controlled

White/Brown/
Ivory

Enerio 1200

3
4,820.00

3
1,650.00

Regulator
Operated

White/Brown

PLASMA

3
4,400.00

%
1,268.00

Remote
controlled

White/Brown

PLASMA

3
4,800.00

3
1,327.00

Regulator
Operated

White/Brown

Kuhl Prima A

4
5,800.00

4
1,341.00

Remote
controlled

White/Brown

Kuhl Prima A1

g
6,350.00

<
1,441.00

Regulator
Operated

White/Brown

Nova

3
8,500.00

2
1,213.00

Regulator
Operated

White/Brown

Ranger

g
8,000.00

g
883.00

Remote
controlled

White/Brown

NovaPro

4
8,900.00

%
1,567.40

Remote
controlled

White/Brown

Ranger

¢
8,200.00

Z
942.00

Remote
controlled

White/Brown

Nova

g
8,500.00

g
1,296.00

Item Description

Rates of Additional accessories including taxes

Electronic Regulator

Kuhl

T
110.00

Additional Information:

* Standard Installation and Dismantling of old fans is free under the scheme




