BRPL FAN REPLACEMENT SCHEME TRANSFORM YOUR ENERGY CONSUMPTION!

Price List of 48 inch (1200mm) BLDC Fans under BRPL FAN Replacement Scheme (Inclusive of salvage value of old ceiling fan and special discount for BRPL domestic consumers)

Make of BLDC Fan	Type of Fan	Available Colours	BLDC Fan Model	MRP	Final landed cost to consumer with 3 Year warranty
@abomberg	Regulator Operated	White/Brown/ Ivory	Enerio 1200	₹ 4,819.50	₹ 1,650.00
	Remote controlled	White/Brown/ Ivory	Enerio 1200	₹ 4,820.00	₹ 1,650.00
F.Auro is this HAL®NIX	Regulator Operated	White/Brown	PLASMA	₹ 4,400.00	₹ 1,268.00
	Remote controlled	White/Brown	PLASMA	₹ 4,800.00	₹ 1,327.00
Kühl Stylish Fans	Regulator Operated	White/Brown	Kuhl Prima A	₹ 5,800.00	₹ 1,341.00
	Remote controlled	White/Brown	Kuhl Prima A1	₹ 6,350.00	₹ 1,441.00
ADHUNIK	Regulator Operated	White/Brown	Nova	₹ 8,500.00	₹ 1,213.00
	Regulator Operated	White/Brown	Ranger	₹ 8,000.00	₹ 883.00
	Remote controlled	White/Brown	NovaPro	₹ 8,900.00	₹ 1,567.40
	Remote controlled	White/Brown	Ranger	₹ 8,200.00	₹ 942.00
	Remote controlled	White/Brown	Nova	₹ 8,500.00	₹ 1,296.00

Rates of Additional accessories including taxes							
Item Description	UOM	@atomberg	HALENIX	Kühl Stylish Fans	ADHUNIK		
Electronic Regulator	Rs.	₹ 300.00	₹ 75.00	₹ 82.60	₹ 110.00		

Additional Information:

* Standard Installation and Dismantling of old fans is free under the scheme